
Amici Miei

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Giaccaglia Francesco (10/027) 0 0 2 6 2 8 2 10 2 6 2 8

Grasselli Giovanni (10/025) 0 0 2 4 2 8 2 8 2 7 2 6

Sellato Luca (10/036) 0 0 2 1 2 6 1 1 2 4 0 0

Migliorati Fabrizio (10/028) 0 0 2 5 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 2

Paolucci Daniela (10/153) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 2 2

Bacci Diego (10/152) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pittigliani Graziano (10/038) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giaccaglia Francesco 10/027 10 38 3,80

Grasselli Giovanni 10/025 10 33 3,30

Sellato Luca 10/036 7 12 1,71

Migliorati Fabrizio 10/028 9 11 1,22

Paolucci Daniela 10/153 4 10 2,50

Bacci Diego 10/152 0 0 0,00

Pittigliani Graziano 10/038 0 0 0,00

Coccodart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Battini Andrea (10/024) 2 5 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 8 0 0

Perugini Matteo (10/181) 0 0 1 3 2 8 0 0 2 5 2 5

Volpi Michele (10/045) 2 2 2 4 1 2 2 3 1 5 1 5

Domenichini Daniele (10/021) 2 3 2 4 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 0

Marsili Alessandro (10/023) 0 0 1 2 2 0 2 2 1 2 2 4

Quacquarni Marco (10/020) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 6

Volpi Noemi (06/1025) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Battini Andrea 10/024 8 22 2,75

Perugini Matteo 10/181 7 21 3,00

Volpi Michele 10/045 9 21 2,33

Domenichini Daniele 10/021 10 11 1,10

Marsili Alessandro 10/023 8 10 1,25

Quacquarni Marco 10/020 4 6 1,50

Volpi Noemi 06/1025 2 1 0,50

Icarus

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Falconi Duccio (10/119) 0 0 2 8 2 6 2 4 2 6 2 6

Ghezzi Diego (10/125) 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 6 2 7

Ugolini Dylan (10/161) 0 0 2 3 2 10 2 0 2 5 2 4

Lucchetti Tommaso (10/121) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Angeloni Pamela (10/117) 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0

Benegiamo Sofia (10/110) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colavita Manuel (10/118) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Falconi Duccio 10/119 10 30 3,00

Ghezzi Diego 10/125 10 23 2,30

Ugolini Dylan 10/161 10 22 2,20

Lucchetti Tommaso 10/121 3 7 2,33

Angeloni Pamela 10/117 7 4 0,57

Benegiamo Sofia 10/110 0 0 0,00

Colavita Manuel 10/118 0 0 0,00

Martin's Team Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Alunno Andrea (10/090) 2 8 2 7 1 5 2 10 2 4 2 6

Bravi Manuel (10/082) 2 8 2 6 2 6 2 10 2 6 0 0

Piersimoni Giovanni (10/189) 2 8 0 0 2 3 2 8 2 7 2 2

Piccinelli Irene Guadalupe (06/401) 0 0 2 6 2 3 1 3 2 2 2 5

Piccinelli Martin Alberto (06/402) 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1

Dominici Alessio (10/093) 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alunno Andrea 10/090 11 40 3,64

Bravi Manuel 10/082 10 36 3,60

Piersimoni Giovanni 10/189 10 28 2,80

Piccinelli Irene 06/401 9 19 2,11

Piccinelli Martin Alberto 06/402 4 5 1,25

Dominici Alessio 10/093 4 2 0,50


